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BASIC SET / GRUNDSATS
LIST OF CONTENTS

Part no Description Bendmning See page Remarks

Detaljnr Se sida Anmaérkning

4350 2662 00 BASIC SET GRUNDSATS 7

3115 3507 81 — HYDRAULIC MOTOR — HYDRAULMOTOR 11 MOTORSIZE 160

3115 3507 82 — HYDRAULIC MOTOR — HYDRAULMOTOR 13 MOTORSIZE 125

3115 3507 83 — HYDRAULIC MOTOR — HYDRAULMOTOR 15 MOTORSIZE 250

3115 3507 84 — HYDRAULIC MOTOR — HYDRAULMOTOR 17 MOTORSIZE 315

4350 2662 10 — ADAPTER — ADAPTER 19 FIXED ADAPTER 2 3/8'
4350 2662 11 — ADAPTER — ADAPTER 21 FIXED ADAPTER 3 1/2'
4350 2662 20 — FLOATING ADAPT. —FLYTSUB 23 FLOATING ADAPTER 2 3/8'
4350 2662 21 — FLOATING ADAPT. - FLYTSUB 25 FLOATING ADAPTER 3 1/2'
4350 2617 28 — TOOLS SETS — VERKTYGSSATSER 27




BASIC SET / GRUNDSATS 4350 2662 00

B0040517



BASIC SET / GRUNDSATS 4350 2662 00
(Sheet 1 of 3)
Ref Part no Qty Description Bendmning See page Remarks
no Detaljnr Antal Se sida Anmarkning
4350 2584 30 1 SPARE PARTS SET RESERVDELSSATS BASIC PART/1000H
4350 2584 40 1 SPARE PARTS SET RESERVDELSSATS BASIC PART/2000H
1 0666 6000 63 4 RADIAL LIP SEAL RADIALTATNING
2 0508 1100 20 2 ROLLER BEARING RULLAGER
3 0508 1101 03 1 ROLLER BEARING RULLAGER
4 0508 1308 00 2 ROLLER BEARING RULLAGER
5 0509 0124 00 2 ROLLER BEARING RULLAGER
6 4350 2650 28 1 END PIECE GAVEL
7 0686 4201 03 4 PLUG PROPP
8 4350 2651 02 1 CLAMPING SLEEVE SPANNHYLSA
9 4350 2650 89 1 LOCK NUT LASMUTTER
10 4350 2640 23 1 SEAL TATNING
11 3161 1173 00 2 SPACER DISTANS
12 4350 2650 53 2 PR GREASE NIPPL TRYCK FETTNIPPL
13 0663 2113 44 1 O-RING O-RING
14 0803 5012 03 1 FILTER PLUG FILTERPROPP
15 0663 2100 75 1 O-RING O-RING
16 4350 2650 46 1 SEAL KIT TATNINGSSATS
17 0102 0626 00 2 PIN PINNE CP 16M6 X 40 - 11 1922 04
18 4350 2620 10 1 AIR CONNECTION LUFTANSLUTNING
19 4350 2650 17 1 COVER LOCK
20 4350 2651 18 1 SEAL HOLDER TATNINGSHALLARE
21 4350 2650 09 1 COVER LOCK
23 4350 2651 05 2 GEAR WHEEL KUGGHJUL
24 4350 2650 43 1 GEAR WHEEL KUGGHJUL
25 4350 2650 47 2 SEALING BUSH TATNINGSHYLSA
26 4350 2650 93 1 SPINDLE SPINDEL
27 4350 2650 45 1 SEALING BUSH TATNINGSHYLSA
28 0663 9277 00 1 O-RING O-RING
29 0663 2133 00 2 O-RING O-RING
30 0663 6144 00 3 O-RING O-RING
31 0211 1960 81 8 SCREW SKRUV MC6S M 10 X 30-12.9

4350 2662 00 004D



BASIC SET / GRUNDSATS 4350 2662 00
(Sheet 2 of 3)
Ref Part no Qty Description Benamning See page Remarks
no Detaljnr Antal Se sida Anmaérkning
32 0147 1365 03 2 SCREW, HEX HEAD SKRUV, SEXKANT M 10 X 40 - 8.8 FZB
34 0147 1484 03 8 SCREW, HEX HEAD SKRUV, SEXKANT M 16 X 75 - 8.8 FZB
38 0544 2162 00 5 GREASE NIPPLE SMORJNIPPEL
40 3161 0632 00 1 VALVE VENTIL
42 0111 1375 00 1 SPLIT PIN SAXPINNE 5X 32 SP 1325 - 00
50 0661 1014 00 2 SEAL WASHER TATNINGSBRICKA
63 0686 9252 27 5 PROTECTION CAP SKYDDSHUV 12 X 12 PELD / RED
4350 2617 24 1 LABEL DEKAL
35 0147 1487 03 8 SCREW, HEX HEAD SKRUV, SEXKANT M 16 X 90 - 8.8 FZB
36 0147 1320 03 4 SCREW, HEX HEAD SKRUV, SEXKANT M8 X 12-8.8FzZB
37 4350 2650 73 1 GEAR HOUSING VAXELHUS
38 0544 2162 00 5 GREASE NIPPLE SMORJNIPPEL
39 0666 8000 10 1 AXIAL SEAL AXIALTATNING
40 3161 0632 00 1 VALVE VENTIL
41 3161 0633 00 1 COVER LOCK
42 0111 1375 00 1 SPLIT PIN SAXPINNE 5X 32 SP 1325 - 00
43 0301 2335 00 2 PLAIN WASHER RUNDBRICKA 8,4/16 X 1,6 HB200 FZB
8,4/16 X 1,6 -HB200 FZB

44 0147 1326 03 1 SCREW, HEX HEAD SKRUV, SEXKANT M8 X 30-8.8FzB
45 3161 0752 00 1 CHAIN KEDJA
46 4350 2650 51 2 SPACER DISTANS
48 0211 1963 01 4 SCREW SKRUV MC6S M 10 X 50 - 12.9
50 0661 1014 00 6 SEAL WASHER TATNINGSBRICKA
51 03352173 00 1 CIRCLIP SPARRING
52 0666 7190 01 2 RADIAL LIP SEAL RADIALTATNING
53 4350 2650 83 1 SPACER DISTANS
55 4350 2651 03 1 LIFTING EYE LYFTOGLA
57 3128 3062 32 1 SHIM MELLANLAGG 4X0,15
58 3128 3062 33 1 SHIM MELLANLAGG 5X0,2
59 4350 2580 23 1 SHIM MELLANLAGG
60 4350 2651 09 1 LIFTING EYE LYFTOGLA
61 4350 2582 13 1 PLUG PLUGG

B0040517



BASIC SET / GRUNDSATS 4350 2662 00
(Sheet 3 of 3)
Ref Part no Qty Description Bendmning See page Remarks
no Detaljnr Antal Se sida Anmarkning
62 0661 1070 00 1 SEAL WASHER TATNINGSBRICKA
63 0686 9252 27 5 PROTECTION CAP SKYDDSHUV 12 X 12 PELD / RED
65 0686 6448 04 1 PLUG PROPP
66 3161 0831 00 1 PLATE SKYLT
67 0244 4143 00 4 SCREW, DRIVE SKRUV, DRIV KDS 2,5 X 5 SMS 1549 FZB
68 3115 3507 81 1 HYDRAULIC MOTOR HYDRAULMOTOR Page 11 MOTORSIZE 160
68 3115 3507 82 1 HYDRAULIC MOTOR HYDRAULMOTOR Page 13 MOTORSIZE 125
68 3115 3507 83 1 HYDRAULIC MOTOR HYDRAULMOTOR Page 15 MOTORSIZE 250
68 3115 3507 84 1 HYDRAULIC MOTOR HYDRAULMOTOR Page 17 MOTORSIZE 315
69 4350 2662 10 1 ADAPTER ADAPTER Page 19 FIXED ADAPTER 2 3/8'
69 4350 2662 11 1 ADAPTER ADAPTER Page 21 FIXED ADAPTER 3 1/2'
70 4350 2662 20 1 FLOATING ADAPT. FLYTSUB Page 23 FLOATING ADAPTER 2 3/8'
70 4350 2662 21 1 FLOATING ADAPT. FLYTSUB Page 25 FLOATING ADAPTER 3 1/2'
4350 2617 28 1 TOOLS SETS VERKTYGSSATSER Page 27

4350 2662 00 004D



HYDRAULIC MOTOR / HYDRAULMOTOR 3115 3507 81 MOTORSIZE 160

1250 0196 24

B0040514
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HYDRAULIC MOTOR / HYDRAULMOTOR 3115 3507 81 MOTORSIZE 160

Ref Part no Qty Description Bendmning See page Remarks
no Detaljnr Antal Se sida Anmarkning
3115 3507 90 1 SEAL KIT TATNINGSSATS INCL POS 1,6,15,16,18

31153507 81 001K
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HYDRAULIC MOTOR / HYDRAULMOTOR 3115 3507 82 MOTORSIZE 125

1250 0196 24

B0040514
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HYDRAULIC MOTOR / HYDRAULMOTOR 3115 3507 82 MOTORSIZE 125

Ref Part no Qty Description Bendmning See page Remarks
no Detaljnr Antal Se sida Anmarkning
3115 3507 90 1 SEAL KIT TATNINGSSATS INCL POS 1,6,15,16,18

31153507 82 001K
13



HYDRAULIC MOTOR / HYDRAULMOTOR 3115 3507 83 MOTORSIZE 250

1250 0196 24

B0040514
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HYDRAULIC MOTOR / HYDRAULMOTOR 3115 3507 83 MOTORSIZE 250

Ref Part no Qty Description Bendmning See page Remarks
no Detaljnr Antal Se sida Anmarkning
3115 3507 90 1 SEAL KIT TATNINGSSATS INCL POS 1,6,15,16,18

31153507 83 001K
15



HYDRAULIC MOTOR / HYDRAULMOTOR 3115 3507 84 MOTORSIZE 315

1250 0196 24

B0040514
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HYDRAULIC MOTOR / HYDRAULMOTOR 3115 3507 84 MOTORSIZE 315

Ref Part no Qty Description Bendmning See page Remarks
no Detaljnr Antal Se sida Anmarkning
3115 3507 90 1 SEAL KIT TATNINGSSATS INCL POS 1,6,15,16,18

31153507 84 001K
17



ADAPTER / ADAPTER 4350 2662 10 FIXED ADAPTER 2 3/8'

1250 0176 41

00000000
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ADAPTER / ADAPTER 4350 2662 10 FIXED ADAPTER 2 3/8'

Ref Part no Qty Description Bendmning See page Remarks

no Detaljnr Antal Se sida Anmarkning
1 4350 2650 40 1 ADAPTER ADAPTER
2 0663 2113 45 1 O-RING O-RING
3 4350 2650 11 2 BACK-UP RING STODRING
4 0663 2113 46 1 O-RING O-RING
5 4350 2650 10 2 BACK-UP RING STODRING
6 4350 2651 26 1 GUARD SKYDD
7 0147 1358 03 4 SCREW, HEX HEAD SKRUV, SEXKANT M 10 X 14 - 8.8 FZB

4350 2662 10 001K
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ADAPTER / ADAPTER 4350 2662 11 FIXED ADAPTER 3 1/2'

1250 0176 41

00000000

20



ADAPTER / ADAPTER 4350 2662 11 FIXED ADAPTER 3 1/2'

Ref Part no Qty Description Bendmning See page Remarks

no Detaljnr Antal Se sida Anmarkning
1 4350 2650 05 1 ADAPTER ADAPTER
2 0663 2113 45 1 O-RING O-RING
3 4350 2650 11 2 BACK-UP RING STODRING
4 0663 2113 46 1 O-RING O-RING
5 4350 2650 10 2 BACK-UP RING STODRING
6 4350 2651 26 1 GUARD SKYDD
7 0147 1358 03 4 SCREW, HEX HEAD SKRUV, SEXKANT M 10 X 14 - 8.8 FZB

4350 2662 11 001K
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FLOATING ADAPTER 2 3/8'

4350 2662 20

FLOATING ADAPT./ FLYTSUB
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FLOATING ADAPT./ FLYTSUB 4350 2662 20 FLOATING ADAPTER 2 3/8'
Ref Part no Qty Description Benamning Remarks
no Detaljnr Antal Anmarkning
4350 2584 50 1 SPARE PARTS SET RESERVDELSSATS 500H
4350 2584 60 1 SPARE PARTS SET RESERVDELSSATS 1000H

1 4350 2650 10 2 BACK-UP RING STODRING

2 4350 2650 11 1 BACK-UP RING STODRING

3 3161 1096 00 1 CONNECTING PIPE ANSLUTNINGSROR

4 4350 2650 34 1 GUARD SKYDD

5 4350 2650 13 2 GUIDE STRIP STYRBAND

6 0665 7001 11 2 SEAL TATNING

8 4350 2650 24 1 U-PACKING U-TATNING

9 0196 1357 00 1 SET SCREW STOPPSKRUV M 10 X 12 SK6SS DIN 916
10 0665 9235 01 1 WIPER AVSTRYKARE
11 0291 1128 25 12 LOCK NUT LASMUTTER M 16 - 8 FZB / ISO 7040
12 4350 2650 06 1 ADAPTOR HOUSE ADAPTER HUS
13 4350 2650 41 1 ADAPTER ADAPTER
14 4350 2650 07 1 INTERMED. SHAFT MELLANAXEL
15 0663 2113 45 1 O-RING O-RING
16 0663 2113 46 1 O-RING O-RING
17 0147 1358 03 4 SCREW, HEX HEAD SKRUV, SEXKANT M 10 X 14 - 8.8 FZB
18 0147 1483 03 12 SCREW, HEX HEAD SKRUV, SEXKANT M 16 X 70 - 8.8 FZB
19 4350 2650 15 1 BUFFER BUFFERT
20 4350 2650 14 1 BUFFER BUFFERT
21 0544 2162 00 3 GREASE NIPPLE SMORJNIPPEL
22 0686 9252 27 3 PROTECTION CAP SKYDDSHUV 12 X 12 PELD / RED

4350 2662 20 002K
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FLOATING ADAPTER 3 1/2'

4350 2662 21

FLOATING ADAPT./ FLYTSUB
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FLOATING ADAPT./ FLYTSUB 4350 2662 21 FLOATING ADAPTER 3 1/2'
Ref Part no Qty Description Benamning Remarks
no Detaljnr Antal Anmarkning
4350 2584 50 1 SPARE PARTS SET RESERVDELSSATS 500H
4350 2584 60 1 SPARE PARTS SET RESERVDELSSATS 1000H

1 4350 2650 10 2 BACK-UP RING STODRING

2 4350 2650 11 1 BACK-UP RING STODRING

3 3161 1096 00 1 CONNECTING PIPE ANSLUTNINGSROR

4 4350 2650 34 1 GUARD SKYDD

5 4350 2650 13 2 GUIDE STRIP STYRBAND

6 0665 7001 11 2 SEAL TATNING

8 4350 2650 24 1 U-PACKING U-TATNING

9 0196 1357 00 1 SET SCREW STOPPSKRUV M 10 X 12 SK6SS DIN 916
10 0665 9235 01 1 WIPER AVSTRYKARE
11 0291 1128 25 12 LOCK NUT LASMUTTER M 16 - 8 FZB / ISO 7040
12 4350 2650 06 1 ADAPTOR HOUSE ADAPTER HUS
13 4350 2650 08 1 ADAPTER ADAPTER
14 4350 2650 07 1 INTERMED. SHAFT MELLANAXEL
15 0663 2113 45 1 O-RING O-RING
16 0663 2113 46 1 O-RING O-RING
17 0147 1358 03 4 SCREW, HEX HEAD SKRUV, SEXKANT M 10 X 14 - 8.8 FZB
18 0147 1483 03 12 SCREW, HEX HEAD SKRUV, SEXKANT M 16 X 70 - 8.8 FZB
19 4350 2650 15 1 BUFFER BUFFERT
20 4350 2650 14 1 BUFFER BUFFERT
21 0544 2162 00 3 GREASE NIPPLE SMORJNIPPEL
22 0686 9252 27 3 PROTECTION CAP SKYDDSHUV 12 X 12 PELD / RED

4350 2662 21 002K
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TOOLS SETS / VERKTYGSSATSER

4350 2617 28

To remove the

sealing Bush from
the spindle

4350 2651 01

4350 2651 10

4350 2651 14

4350 2651 27

4350 2651 15

J

4350 2651 16

12500196 26

B0040516
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TOOLS SETS / VERKTYGSSATSER 4350 2617 28

Ref Part no Qty Description Bendmning See page Remarks
no Detaljnr Antal Se sida Anmarkning
4350 2651 01 1 TOOLS SET VERKTYGSSATS ASSEMBLY/DISASSEMBLY SLEEV ON
SPINDLE
4350 2651 10 1 TOOLS VERKTYG TURNING THE SPINDLE
4350 2651 14 1 TOOLS SET VERKTYGSSATS ASSEMBLY/DISASSEMBLY SLEEV
ON GEAR WHEEL
4350 2651 15 1 MANDREL DORN ASSEMBLY RADIAL SEALS
4350 2651 16 1 MANDREL DORN ASSEMBLY RADIAL SEALS
4350 2651 27 1 MANDREL DORN ASSEMBLY RADIAL SEALS

4350 2617 28 001K
27
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CROSS REFERENCE LIST

Part no Description Ref See page
Detaljnr no Se sida
0102 0626 00 PIN 17 7
0111 1375 00 SPLIT PIN 42 8
0111 137500 SPLIT PIN 42 8
0147 1320 03 SCREW, HEX HEAD 36 8
0147 1326 03 SCREW, HEX HEAD 44 8
0147 1358 03 SCREW, HEX HEAD 17 23
0147 1358 03 SCREW, HEX HEAD 7 19
0147 1358 03 SCREW, HEX HEAD 7 21
0147 1358 03 SCREW, HEX HEAD 17 25
0147 1365 03 SCREW, HEX HEAD 32 8
0147 1483 03 SCREW, HEX HEAD 18 25
0147 1483 03 SCREW, HEX HEAD 18 23
0147 1484 03 SCREW, HEX HEAD 34

0147 1487 03 SCREW, HEX HEAD 35

0196 1357 00 SET SCREW 23
0196 1357 00 SET SCREW 25
0211 1960 81 SCREW 31 7
0211 1963 01 SCREW 48

0244 4143 00 SCREW, DRIVE 67 9
0291 1128 25 LOCK NUT 11 23
0291 1128 25 LOCK NUT 11 25
0301 2335 00 PLAIN WASHER 43 8
03352173 00 CIRCLIP 51 8
0508 1100 20 ROLLER BEARING 7
0508 1101 03 ROLLER BEARING 7
0508 1308 00 ROLLER BEARING 7
0509 0124 00 ROLLER BEARING 5 7
0544 2162 00 GREASE NIPPLE 21 23
0544 2162 00 GREASE NIPPLE 38 8

29

Part no Description Ref See page
Detaljnr no Se sida
0544 2162 00 GREASE NIPPLE 38 8
0544 2162 00 GREASE NIPPLE 21 25
0661 1014 00 SEAL WASHER 50 8
0661 1014 00 SEAL WASHER 50 8
0661 1070 00 SEAL WASHER 62 9
0663 2100 75 O-RING 15 7
0663 2113 44 O-RING 13 7
0663 2113 45 O-RING 15 25
0663 2113 45 O-RING 2 21
0663 2113 45 O-RING 2 19
0663 2113 45 O-RING 15 23
0663 2113 46 O-RING 4 19
0663 2113 46 O-RING 16 23
0663 2113 46 O-RING 4 21
0663 2113 46 O-RING 16 25
0663 2133 00 O-RING 29

0663 6144 00 O-RING 30

0663 9277 00 O-RING 28

0665 7001 11 SEAL 6 23
0665 7001 11 SEAL 6 25
0665 9235 01 WIPER 10 25
0665 9235 01 WIPER 10 23
0666 6000 63 RADIAL LIP SEAL 1 7
0666 7190 01 RADIAL LIP SEAL 52 8
0666 8000 10 AXIAL SEAL 39 8
0686 4201 03 PLUG 7 7
0686 6448 04 PLUG 65 9
0686 9252 27 PROTECTION CAP 22 25
0686 9252 27 PROTECTION CAP 22 23



Part no Description Ref See page
Detaljnr no Se sida
0686 9252 27 PROTECTION CAP 63 8
0686 9252 27 PROTECTION CAP 63 9
0803 5012 03 FILTER PLUG 14 7
3115 3507 81 HYDRAULIC MOTOR 68 9
3115 3507 82 HYDRAULIC MOTOR 68 9
3115 3507 83 HYDRAULIC MOTOR 68 9
3115 3507 84 HYDRAULIC MOTOR 68 9
3115 3507 90 SEAL KIT 13
3115 3507 90 SEAL KIT 11
3115 3507 90 SEAL KIT 17
3115 3507 90 SEAL KIT 15
3128 3062 32 SHIM 57 8
3128 3062 33 SHIM 58 8
3161 0632 00 VALVE 40 8
3161 0632 00 VALVE 40 8
3161 0633 00 COVER 41 8
3161 0752 00 CHAIN 45 8
31610831 00 PLATE 66 9
3161 1096 00 CONNECTING PIPE 3 23
3161 1096 00 CONNECTING PIPE 3 25
3161 1173 00 SPACER 11 7
4350 2580 23 SHIM 59 8
4350 2582 13 PLUG 61 8
4350 2584 30 SPARE PARTS SET 7
4350 2584 40 SPARE PARTS SET 7
4350 2584 50 SPARE PARTS SET 23
4350 2584 50 SPARE PARTS SET 25
4350 2584 60 SPARE PARTS SET 25
4350 2584 60 SPARE PARTS SET 23
4350 2617 24 LABEL 8

30

Part no Description Ref See page
Detaljnr no Se sida
4350 2617 28 TOOLS SETS 9
4350 2620 10 AIR CONNECTION 18 7
4350 2640 23 SEAL 10 7
4350 2650 05 ADAPTER 1 21
4350 2650 06 ADAPTOR HOUSE 12 25
4350 2650 06 ADAPTOR HOUSE 12 23
4350 2650 07 INTERMED. SHAFT 14 25
4350 2650 07 INTERMED. SHAFT 14 23
4350 2650 08 ADAPTER 13 25
4350 2650 09 COVER 21 7
4350 2650 10 BACK-UP RING 1 23
4350 2650 10 BACK-UP RING 1 25
4350 2650 10 BACK-UP RING 5 21
4350 2650 10 BACK-UP RING 5 19
4350 2650 11 BACK-UP RING 2 25
4350 2650 11 BACK-UP RING 3 19
4350 2650 11 BACK-UP RING 2 23
4350 2650 11 BACK-UP RING 3 21
4350 2650 13 GUIDE STRIP 5 25
4350 2650 13 GUIDE STRIP 5 23
4350 2650 14 BUFFER 20 25
4350 2650 14 BUFFER 20 23
4350 2650 15 BUFFER 19 25
4350 2650 15 BUFFER 19 23
4350 2650 17 COVER 19 7
4350 2650 24 U-PACKING 8 25
4350 2650 24 U-PACKING 8 23
4350 2650 28 END PIECE 6 7
4350 2650 34 GUARD 4 23
4350 2650 34 GUARD 4 25



Part no Description Ref See page
Detaljnr no Se sida
4350 2650 40 ADAPTER 1 19
4350 2650 41 ADAPTER 13 23
4350 2650 43 GEAR WHEEL 24 7
4350 2650 45 SEALING BUSH 27 7
4350 2650 46 SEAL KIT 16 7
4350 2650 47 SEALING BUSH 25 7
4350 2650 51 SPACER 46 8
4350 2650 53 PR GREASE NIPPL 12 7
4350 2650 73 GEAR HOUSING 37 8
4350 2650 83 SPACER 53 8
4350 2650 89 LOCK NUT 9 7
4350 2650 93 SPINDLE 26 7
4350 2651 01 TOOLS SET 27
4350 2651 02 CLAMPING SLEEVE 8 7
4350 2651 03 LIFTING EYE 55

4350 2651 05 GEAR WHEEL 23

4350 2651 09 LIFTING EYE 60

4350 2651 10 TOOLS 27
4350 2651 14 TOOLS SET 27
4350 2651 15 MANDREL 27
4350 2651 16 MANDREL 27
4350 2651 18 SEAL HOLDER 20 7
4350 2651 26 GUARD 6 19
4350 2651 26 GUARD 6 21
4350 2651 27 MANDREL 27
4350 2662 10 ADAPTER 69 9
4350 2662 11 ADAPTER 69 9
4350 2662 20 FLOATING ADAPT. 70 9
4350 2662 21 FLOATING ADAPT. 70 9
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